Arkansas National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

11214
11225
11651
12219
11221
12429
13543
11367
11234
11542
11046
11322
13949
13958
14238
10854
14097
11116
10867
12447
12985
14209
11645
13506
12156
10484
12914

27 Records

BankName

Army National Bank (No Issue)

Farmers and Merchants NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
Farmers NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
NB of Commerce (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Arkansas NB (No Issue)
Interstate NB (No Issue)
Planters NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Peoples NB (No Issue)

Union National Bank (No Issue)
Malvern NB (No Issue)

Lee County NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Farmers NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Hutchings First NB (No Issue)
Peoples NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
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Town

Belmont
Benton
Blytheville
Cotton Plant
Des Arc

El Dorado
Green Forest
Heber Springs
Helena
Hughes
Junction City
Lepanto

Little Rock
Little Rock
Malvern
Marianna
Marianna
Monette
Newport
North Little Rock
Ozark

Paris
Pocahontas
Siloam Springs
Stuttgart
Tuckerman
Tuckerman

State

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

County

Crawford
Saline
Mississippi
Woodruff
Prairie
Union
Carroll
Cleburne
Phillips
Saint Francis
Union
Poinsett
Pulaski
Pulaski
Hot Spring
Lee

Lee
Craighead
Jackson
Pulaski
Franklin
Logan
Randolph
Benton
Arkansas
Jackson
Jackson

Open
1918
1918
1920
1922
1918
1923
1931
1919
1918
1919
1917
1919
1934
1934
1934
1916
1934
1917
1916
1923
1926
1934
1920
1930
1922
1914
1926

Close

1918
1925
1931
1934
1926
1936
1936
1936
1931
1936
1930
1927
1936
1936
1936
1934
1936
1927
1926
1926
1932
1936
1924
1931
1936
1915
1936

BankFate

Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)



